The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SIMPLY CYBER CONFERENCE 2023-09-01 to 2023-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,462.91
2023-09-01  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn YRHEBN $65.67 $1,528.58
2023-09-02 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn 4dHZd6 $4.43 $1,533.01
2023-09-05  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_OXHedb $18.63 $1,551.64
2023-09-06 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_ QmH4mw $79.27 $1,630.91
2023-09-09 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn nEHOLo $12.03 $1,642.94
2023-09-11  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn KWH]J5Y $32.53 $1,675.47
2023-09-13 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn kWH]Jo7 $41.70 $1,717.17
2023-09-15  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_evHved $9.81 $1,726.98
2023-09-16  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn YRHRVV $28.10 $1,755.08
2023-09-18  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/11 TO 9/17 txn nEHEYR -$22.79 $1,732.29
2023-09-18  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_a8HS8Ld $9.17 $1,741.46
2023-09-20 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn 78H70Q $18.63 $1,760.09
2023-09-21  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_66Hwba $4.43 $1,764.52
2023-09-23 WIXCOM PAYOUT txn 66HW6G $23.70 $1,788.22
2023-09-25  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/18 TO 9/24 txn_qkHk2P -$7.83 $1,780.39
2023-09-25  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_ yXHXNB $28.10 $1,808.49
2023-09-27  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn_oyHq80 $102.01 $1,910.50
2023-09-28  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn 9KHOy7 $18.63 $1,929.13
2023-09-30  WIXCOM PAYOUT txn XGHNgm $9.17 $1,938.30

WITHDRAWN: $30.62. DEPOSITED: $506.01. $1,938.30

Simply Cyber Conference is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Simply Cyber Conference's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



